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ICIV Junior 4 Round

Ohvale 160-190
Gara 1
Race (10 Laps) started at 16:04:43

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km

24/10/2020 16:05 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
5 16:11:53.194 1:22.151 36.432 19.713 14.102 11.904 134,831
(92) Rossi MOOR 6 16:13:15.929 1:22.735 36.805 19.796 14.094 12.040 138,996
1 16:06:18.379 1:35.279 52177 18.626 13.291 11.185 100,093 7 16:14:38.052 1:22.123 36.350 19.890 14.145 11.738 139,175
2 16:07:35.691 1:17.312 34.620 18.473 13.126 11.093 142,480 8 16:16:00.959 1:22.907 36.587 19.796 14.764 11.760 140,078
3 16:08:52.918 1:17.227 34.645 18.412 13.073 11.097 142,292 9 16:17:23.064 1:22.105 36.249 19.750 14.316 11.790 141,919
4 16:10:09.871 1:16.953 34.438 18.374 13.098 11.043 141,919 10 16:18:45.155 1:22.091 36.172 19.762 14.344 11.813 139,175
5 16:11:26.660 1:16.789 34.339 18.447 13.012 10.991 142,480
6 16:12:43.725 1:17.065 34.426 18.548 13.000 11.091 142,292 (23) Luca Maria CASAGRANDE CONTARDI
7 16:14:00.568 1:16.843 34.503 18.415 12.920 11.005 141,361 1 16:06:24.685 1:41.585 55.992 19.825 14.085 11.683 97,738
8 16:15:17.653 1:17.085 34.332 18.356 13.256 11.141 142,668 2 16:07:46.661 1:21.976 36.804 19.628 13.872 11.672 131,868
9 16:16:34.705 1:17.052 34.283 18.691 12.956 11122 143,046 3 16:09:08.715 1:22.054 36.924 19.779 13.754 11.597 132,841
10 16:17:51.350 1:16.645 34.231 18.435 12.947 11.032 143,046 4 16:10:31.271 1:22.556 36.959 19.931 13.912 11.754 139,535
5 16:11:53.491 1:22.220 36.976 19.812 13.836 11.596 136,192
(28) Kevin FARKAS 6 16:13:16.183 1:22.692 37.082 19.760 13.845 12.005 134,328
1 16:06:21.224 1:38.124 53.261 19.191 14.003 11579 98,992 7 16:14:38.345 1:22.162 37.108 19.726 13.802 11.526 133,005
2 16:07:41.094 1:19.870 35.206 19.117 13.950 11.597 144,578 8 16:16:00.313 1:21.968 36.698 19.461 14.194 11.615 133,995
3 16:09:01.165 1:20.071 35.282 19.196 13.838 11.755 143,617 9 16:17:23.337 1:23.024 37.246 19.844 14.051 11.883 129,808
4 16:10:21.433 1:20.268 35.282 19.053 14177 11.756 143,046 10 16:18:45.737 1:22.400 37.065 19.833 13.929 11.573 130,277
5 16:11:41.930 1:20.497 35.679 19.251 13.874 11.693 140,625
6 16:13:02.280 1:20.350 35613 19.262 13.887 11.588 141,547 (90) Cristian MAIORANI
7 16:14:22.304 1:20.024 35.528 19.095 13.765 11.636 141,732 1 16:06:25.238 1:42.138 56.129 19.989 14.081 11.939 98,182
8 16:15:41.790 1:19.486 35.127 19.028 13.836 11.495 141,919 2 16:07:48.741 1:23.503 37.143 20.009 14.335 12.016 133,333
9 16:17:01.301 1:19.511 35.154 18.978 13.705 11.674 142,105 3 16:09:13.102 1:24.361 37.589 20.324 14.328 12.120 130,751
10 16:18:20.777 1:19.476 35.297 18.889 13.824 11.466 141,919 4 16:10:37.531 1:24.429 37.677 20.311 14.260 12.181 129,496
5 16:12:02.090 1:24.559 37.776 20.268 14.265 12.250 128,878
(11) Nicold SCORSOLIO 6 16:13:26.616 1:24.526 37.670 20.378 14.355 12.123 127,660
1 16:06:22.336 1:39.236 54.211 19.629 13.982 11.414 103,349 7 16:14:51.094 1:24.478 37.652 20.363 14.241 12.222 128,725
2 16:07:42.353 1:20.017 35.424 19.279 13.865 11.449 145,357 8 16:16:14.852 1:23.758 37.385 20.257 14.190 11.926 132,353
3 16:09:02.768 1:20.415 35.537 19.222 13.863 11.793 147,340 9 16:17:39.021 1:24.169 37.799 20.349 14.081 11.940 129,032
4 16:10:23.010 1:20.242 35.601 19.147 14.001 11.493 145553 10 16:19:03.088 1:24.067 37.514 20.378 14.164 12.011 129,496
5 16:11:42.925 1:19.915 35.579 19.137 13.802 11.397 140,808
6 16:13:02.774 1:19.849 35.530 19.163 13.797 11.359 140,625 (27) Mattia CARENTE
7 16:14:22.396 1:19.622 35.293 19.052 13.718 11.559 141,547 1 16:06:25.598 1:42.498 56.597 20.141 13.907 11.853 93,345
8 16:15:42.091 1:19.695 35.245 19.147 13.745 11.558 141,547 2 16:07:49.028 1:23.430 37.499 20.264 13.776 11.891 132,678
9 16:17:01.484 1:19.393 35.309 19.029 13.665 11.390 142,480 3 16:09:13.190 1:24.162 37.874 20.273 13.917 12.098 132,029
10 16:18:20.869 1:19.385 35.226 19.088 13.667 11.404 142,668 4 16:10:37.627 1:24.437 38.279 20.270 13.940 11.948 129,808
5 16:12:02.169 1:24.542 37.852 20.397 14.061 12.232 129,496
(98) Valentino SCORSOLIO 6 16:13:26.704 1:24.535 37.940 20.310 14.225 12.060 127,660
1 16:06:22.007 1:38.907 53.666 19.482 14.210 11.549 102,370 7 16:14:50.855 1:24.151 37.994 20.378 13.826 11.953 129,496
2 16:07:42.186 1:20.179 35.411 19.215 14.050 11.503 145553 8 16:16:15.394 1:24.539 38.200 20.760 13.772 11.807 127,059
3 16:09:02.638 1:20.452 35.373 19.235 14.009 11.835 144,966 9 16:17:39.494 1:24.100 37.667 20.626 13.814 11.993 130,277
4 16:10:23.272 1:20.634 35.469 19.261 14.313 11.591 143,046 10 16:19:03.508 1:24.014 38.035 20.581 13.623 11.775 127,208
5 16:11:43.475 1:20.203 35.505 19.201 13.990 11.507 142,668
6 16:13:03.510 1:20.035 35.480 19.338 13.852 11.365 145,749 (22) Mattia BALLERINI
7 16:14:23.029 1:19.519 35.244 19.144 13.750 11.381 145,553 1 16:06:27.718 1:44.618 57.194 20.550 14.851 12.023 96,601
8 16:15:42.472 1:19.443 35.149 19.115 13.756 11.423 145553 2 16:07:53.718 1:26.000 38.665 20.742 14.380 12213 126,910
9 16:17:01.911 1:19.439 35.194 19.022 13.828 11.395 146,143 3 16:09:19.675 1:25.957 38.789 20.633 14.173 12.362 125,874
10 16:18:21.085 1:19.174 34.869 19.327 13.681 11.297 147,340 4 16:10:45.620 1:25.945 38.519 21.043 14.216 12.167 125,000
p5 16:12:20.650 1:35.030 39.425 22.993 15.216 125,145
(46) Matteo MASILI 6 16:15:18.909 2:58.259 21.107 14.422 12.397
1 16:06:22.548 1:39.448 54.229 19.834 13.956 11.429 98,450 7 16:16:44.614 1:25.705 38.487 21.024 14.172 12.022 126,761
2 16:07:43.284 1:20.736 35.890 19.540 13.908 11.398 141,176 8 16:18:10.281 1:25.667 38.647 20.822 14.080 12.118 126,464
3 16:09:04.414 1:21.130 36.075 19.535 13.972 11.548 137,056
4 16:10:25.739 1:21.325 36.218 19.556 13.824 11.727 135,169
5 16:11:47.200 1:21.461 36.455 19.573 13.932 11.501 134,831
6 16:13:08.833 1:21.633 36.388 19.658 13.969 11.618 134,831
7 16:14:30.368 1:21.535 36.500 19.667 13.904 11.464 134,328
8 16:15:52.252 1:21.884 36.568 19.764 13.950 11.602 134,831
9 16:17:14.055 1:21.803 36.570 19.739 13.922 11.572 135,000
10 16:18:37.598 1:23.543 36.820 19.926 14.375 12.422 134,328
(33) Eli BANISH
1 16:06:24.219 1:41.119 55.161 19.783 14.226 11.949 105,986
2 16:07:46.446 1:22.227 36.399 19.651 14.254 11.923 141,547
3 16:09:08.607 1:22.161 36.279 19.695 14.253 11.934 141,732
4 16:10:31.043 1:22.436 37.002 19.753 13.952 11.729 139,355
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